Rank Fleet Boat Class

1st

2nd

3rd
4th
5th

6th

7th
8th
9th

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

Optimist

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

LLSC Junior Winter Regatta

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail_number Extra_information__Other_club Helm_Name CrewName Rating Helms_Age R1

5251

6572

6483
5243
6013

5576

5078
6571
4630

West Kirby

Poppy
Armstrong

Teesdale Sailing and Watersports Toby

Club

West Kirby
LLSC
LLSC

West Lancs

LLSC
Glossop
LLSC

Waggett
Edie Rogers
Alex Welfare

Lochlyn
grant

Poppy
Bedwell

Finlay White
Fraser Smith
Jake White

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Under 16

Under 16
Under 16
Under 16

Under 16

Under 16

Under 16

2.0

(3.0)

1.0
(4.0)
5.0

(7.0)

6.0
(8.0)
9.0

(3.0)

1.0

2.0
4.0
5.0

6.0

(8.0)
7.0
9.0

R3 Total
1.0 6.0
2.0 6.0
(3.00 6.0
4.0 12.0
(6.0) 16.0
5.0 18.0
8.0 22.0
7.0 22.0
(10.0 28.0
DNC)

Nett
3.0

3.0

3.0
8.0
10.0

14.0
14.0
18.0



