## **LLSC Junior Winter Regatta**

## Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat	Class	Sail_number	Extra_informationOther_club	Helm_Name	CrewName	Rating	Helms_Age	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	Optimist	5251	West Kirby	Poppy Armstrong				2.0	(3.0)	1.0	6.0	3.0
2nd	Optimist	6572	Teesdale Sailing and Watersports Club	Toby Waggett			Under 16	(3.0)	1.0	2.0	6.0	3.0
3rd	Optimist	6483	West Kirby	Edie Rogers			Under 16	1.0	2.0	(3.0)	6.0	3.0
4th	Optimist	5243	LLSC	Alex Welfare			Under 16	(4.0)	4.0	4.0	12.0	8.0
5th	Optimist	6013	LLSC	Lochlyn grant			Under 16	5.0	5.0	(6.0)	16.0	10.0
6th	Optimist	5576	West Lancs	Poppy Bedwell			Under 16	(7.0)	6.0	5.0	18.0	11.0
7th	Optimist	5078	LLSC	Finlay White			Under 16	6.0	(8.0)	8.0	22.0	14.0
8th	Optimist	6571	Glossop	Fraser Smith				(8.0)	7.0	7.0	22.0	14.0
9th	Optimist	4630	LLSC	Jake White			Under 16	9.0	9.0	(10.0 DNC)	28.0	18.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com